
Steambrite
 Supply

Steambrite Supply Created on:  : Wednesday 17 July, 2024 

Equipment: Carpet Cleaning Machines > Vacuum Cleaners > HEPA Concrete Dust Slurry Hazmat Vacuums > 

Model Number: 8.660-903.0

Karcher Gear Box 54238A for Imperial Brush Drive Motors 8.660-903.0 GTIN 4054278704708

Manufacturer: Karcher Pressure Washing

Karcher Gear Box 54238A for Imperial Brush Drive Motors 8.660-903.0
Description
Fits Encores, Visions
OEM / Old Part Number(s)

    • 0522008
    • 1006A
    • 33-118-1
    • 33-9-118-1
    • 3391181
    • 374005
    • 54238A
    • 4054278704708

Availability: This product was added to our catalog on Thursday 21 December, 2023
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